 PV10 FUSE LINK (Photovoltaic Application)
Technical Specification
Cylindrical fuse links with the PV10 Series
designed & developed for the protection of
Photovoltaic application of 1500V DC
systems.
This PV10 fuse link provides protection
against thermal overload & short circuit.

x In (W)
Watts Loss
@ 100%
x In (W)
Pre
2Arcing l t
2(A S)
2Total l  t
@1500V
2(A S)
PV10-1A-85B 039916315 1
1500
0.83 1.02 1.7 0.5 1.2
PV10-2A-85B 039916316 2 0.78 0.96 1.6 1.3 4.1
PV10-3A-85B 039916317 3 0.88 1.08 1.8 4.2 13
PV10-4A-85B 039916318 4 1.02 1.26 2.1 10 27
PV10-5A-85B
039916319
5
1.17
1.44
2.4
2.5
35
 PV10-6A-85B 039916320 6 1.17 1.44 2.4 3 40
PV10-8A-85B 039916321 8 1.3 1.6 2.65 4 51
PV10-10A-85B 039916322 10 1.39 1.71 2.85 9 106
PV10-12A-85B 039916323 12 1.56 1.92 3.2 16 180
PV10-15A-85B 039916324 15 1.75 2.2 3.6 29 330
PV10-16A-85B 039916325 16 1.75 2.2 3.6 29 330
PV10-20A-85B 039916326 20 2.2 2.7 4.5 41 560
PV10-25A-85B 039916327 25 2.7 3.3 5.5 54 860
PV10-30A-85B 039916328 30 3.5 4 7 62 1020
PV10-32A-85B 039916329 32 3.65 4.5 7.5 70 4460
Selection and ordering Data
  Time- Current Characteristic Graph
PV10-(1-32) A85B 1500Vdc
(Time-Current Curve)